5080A Multi-Product Calibrator
Calibration solutions for your
analog and digital workload
2
This easy-to-use instrument calibrates a wide
workload that includes:
• Analog meters • Panel meters
• Digital multimeters • Watt meters

Visit www.Fluke.com/FlukeCal for more information
about Fluke Calibration solutions.
Ordering information
Models
5080A Multi-product calibrator
5080A/MEG Calibrator with megohm meter
calibration option
5080A/SC Calibrator with oscilloscope
calibration option
5080A/SC/MEG Calibrator with megohm
meter and oscilloscope
calibration option
Accessories
9100-200 10/50 turn coils
5500A/COIL 50 turn coil
5080A/CASE Transit case with wheels
Software
5080/CAL  5080/CAL calibration software
5080A/WS1(1) Calibrator with MET/CAL® Lite software
Value-added services
Gold CarePlan(2) Priority extended warranties
and annual calibration services
Silver CarePlan(2) Extended warranties with